
Menu

 Toasted bread with fresh garlic and provolone cheese.   
 Marinara

Fried Calamari 
Seasoned and deep fried with lemon and marinara sauce 

Garlic Cheese Bread

Mussels Red or White(GF)
White:   With White Wine  or   Red: With pomodoro sauce

A
ppetizers

Small Fries (V) $4.00
Large Fries (V)
Onion Rings (V)
Beer battered onions

$5.95

Bacon Cheese Fries $10.25
$ 6.25

$15.00

$15.00
*Prices subject 

to changes without
notice*

Fish and Fries
Deep-fried Beer Battered Flounder with fries & tartar
sauce 

$12.75

$4.95

Fried Mushrooms  (V) $11.20
Breaded mushrooms with ranch sauce 

Jalapeño Poppers (V) $11.20
Jalapeno with cheddar cheese or cream cheese poppers



Menu

Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

Mozzarella Sticks (V)
7 pieces of mozzarella cheese sticks breaded and deep-fried with
marinara sauce 

A
ppetizers

Bruschetta (V) $10.00
Toasted ciabatta bread with chopped tomatoes, onions and
seasoned with Italian spices and parmigiano cheese on top.

Breaded Wings Mild or Hot
10 chicken wings breaded and fried with blue cheese or ranch sauce   
(Get them all drums or all flats  for $3.00 Extra per order).

$15.00

Chicken Tenders and Fries
4 Pieces of chicken tenders with our fries & honey
mustard Sauce 

$11.25

$11.20

Fried Zucchini Sticks (V) $11.20
Breaded zuchini  with marinara sauce 

Meatball Plate $9.25
6 meatballs with marinara sauce and parmigiano cheese on top.

Sausage Plate (GF) $9.25
Link of sausage with marinara sauce and parmigiano
cheese on top.

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Broccoli Cheese Balls (V) $11.20
Breaded broccoli  filled with cheese with marinara sauce 



Menu

Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

Chef Salad (GF)
Iceberg lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, cucumbers, roasted red
peppers, olives, fresh mozzarella, egg, ham, sharp provolone,
mild provolone.
Mozzarella Caprese (GF) 

Salads
Caesar Salad (V)
Romaine lettuce, croutons, olives, parmigiano.

$10.25

Greek Salad (GF) (V)
Romaine lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, red onions, olives, and feta.

$11.25

$12.75

$13.75
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes, fresh basil, topped with
balsamic glaze extra virgin olive oil.

$5.50

$5.50
*Prices subject 

to changes without
notice*

Side House Salad (GF)
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, olives,
cucumbers.

Side Caesar Salad V)
Romaine lettuce, croutons, olives, parmigiano.

Choose your Dressing
Italian
Ranch

Blue Cheese
Honey Mustard

Caesar

Any additional dressing
or topping is extra

charge

Chicken $5.50
Shrimp (5) $7.50

Tossed Salad (GF) $10.25
Iceberg lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, olives, cucumbers,
roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, sharp provolone.

Antipasto Salad (GF) $14.75
Iceberg lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, olives, cucumbers, roasted red peppers,
fresh mozzarella, sharp provolone, salami, mild provolone, ham and egg.



Menu
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For Online Oder :

Subs
Steak and Cheese

$13.50

Shredded ribeye steak provolone cheese.  Get it with grilled mushrooms
green peppers fried onions lettuce tomatoes and mayonnaise.

$14.50

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Extra Cheese $1.00
Extra Bacon $3.00

Extra Meat SM $5.00
Extra Meat LG $6.00

Sm. Lg. 

Chicken and Cheese
Shredded  chicken  provolone cheese Get it with grilled mushrooms fried
onions green peppers lettuce tomatoes and mayonnaise.

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled chicken provolone cheese crumbled bacon and ranch. Get it
with lettuce tomatoes and raw onions.

Meatball Parm
 Meatballs &Provolone cheese tomato sauce grated parmigiano.

Chicken Parm Sub
Fried chicken breast tomato sauce provolone cheese grated parmigiano.

Sausage Parm Sub
Link of italian sausage provolone chees tomato sauce grated parmigiano

Get any Sm. Sub+Fries+Drink
Mon-Fri

11:00 AM to 4:00 pm

 

Breaded and fried eggplant provolone tomato sauce grated parmigiano.

Eggplant Parmigiana
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Subs
Italian Hoagie
Ham salami provolone with lettuce tomatoes onions mayonnaise or
Italian dressing.
Get it Hot or Cold

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Italian Hoagie Supreme
Ham salami capicolo swiss provolone with lettuce tomatoes onions
mayonnaise or italian dressing. Get it Hot or Cold

Turkey and Cheese
Turkey provolone with lettuce, tomatoes, onions and mayonnaise.
Get it Hot or Cold

Fried Fish Sub
Flounder filet with lettuce tomatoes and onions  choice of mayo or
tartar sauce 

Ham and Cheese
Ham provolone cheese with lettuce tomatoes onins and mayonnaise.
Get it Hot or Cold

Armetta's Club Sub
Turkey ham bacon provolone cheese. Get it lettuce tomatoes raw
onions and mayonnaise. Get it hot or Cold

Get any Sm. Sub+Fries+Drink
Mon-Fri

11:00 AM to 4:00 pm

 

$13.50 $14.50
Sm. Lg. 

Extra Cheese $1.00
Extra Bacon $3.00

Extra Meat SM $5.00
Extra Meat LG $6.00
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Subs

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Smoke House Steak and Cheese
Shredded steakBBQ sauce crumbled bacon and provolone cheese. 

Grilled broccoli green peppers mushrooms black olives onions and
provolone. Get it with lettuce tomatoes  mayonnaise or italian dressing.

Veggie Sub

Smoke House Chicken and Cheese
Shredded chicken BBQ sauce crumbled bacon and provolone cheese.

Pizza Steak Sub
Shredded steak provolone cheese and pizza sauce.

Hamburger Sub 
Two burger patties grilled. Get it with lettuce tomatoes raw onions
ketchup mustard and mayonnaise.

Cheeseburger Sub 

$11.75

$11.75
Two burger patties grilled with american cheese. Get it with lettuce
tomatoes raw onions ketchup mustard and mayonnaise.

Get any Sm. Sub+Fries+Drink
Mon-Fri

11:00 AM to 4:00 pm

 

$13.50 $14.50
Sm. Lg. 

Extra Cheese $1.00
Extra Bacon $3.00

Extra Meat SM $5.00
Extra Meat LG $6.00
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For Online Oder :

W
raps and

B
urgers

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled pieces of chicken provolone crumbled bacon and ranch with
lettuce, tomatoes and raw onions.

Ceasar Wrap
Grilled Chicken black olives provolone cheese lettuce tomatoes and
caeser dressing.

$13.50

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Greek Wrap
Grilled Chicken feta cheese provolone cheese raw onions lettuce
tomatoes and vinaigrette.

Italian Wrap
Ham salami provolone cheese raw onions lettuce tomatoes and
vinaigrette.

Steak Wrap
Shredded ribeye steak provolone cheese grilled mushrooms green
peppers fried onions lettuce tomatoes and vinaigrette.

Turkey Wrap
Turkey swiss cheese bacon lettuce tomatoes onions ranch.

Veggie Wrap
Grilled broccoli mushrooms onions green peppers black olives
with provolone cheese fresh lettuce tomatoes vinaigrette.

Hamburger $8.00

Cheeseburger $8.00

One burger patty grilled. Get it with lettuce tomatoes
 raw onions ketchup mustard and mayonnaise.

One  burger patty grilled with american cheese. Get it with 
lettuce, tomatoes onions ketchup mustard and mayonnaise.

All Wraps
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Menu
Traditional

Entreés

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Get any Pasta with bread
and butter

Mon-Fri
11:00 AM to 4:00 pm

Ravioli (V) $15.20
Stuffed with ricotta topped with a smooth tomato sauce.

Rigatoni Vodka $15.20
Flamed vodka with bacon fresh in a tomato cream sauce.

Stuffed Shells (V) $15.20
Stuffed with ricotta topped with a smooth tomato sauce 
and  mozzarella.

Gnochi Capri (V) $16.20
Tossed in a tomato basil cream sauce topped with mozzarella.

Spaghetti Carbonara $16.20
Sautéed pancetta eggs in a cream sauce.

 4 Oz. Cup tomato sauce
$1.50

4 Oz. Cup specialty sauce
$2.50

16 Oz. Cup tomato sauce   
 $5.00

16 Oz. Cup specialty sauce  
 $7.00

Veggie medley$5.50

Tortellini Armetta's $19.20
Cheese filled pasta rings in a cream sauce with pancetta parmigiana.

Tortellini Bolognese $19.20
 Meat sauce and cream peas sun-dried tomatoes topped with mozzarella.

House Salad or 
Side Caesar Salad $5.50

Eggplant Parmigiana (V) $17.20
Breaded & fried topped with a smooth tomato sauce 
mozzarella parmigiano.

Penne al Pomodoro (V) $15.20
Spaghetti with a smooth tomato sauce chooped tomotoes and basil.



Menu
Traditional

Entreés
$16.20

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Create your own Pasta

Pick one:
Spaghetti.
Penne.
Linguini
Angel Hair.
Spaghetti Gluten Free.
Penne Gluten Free.
Spaghetti Whole Wheat.
Penne Whole Wheat.

Pick one:
Tomato Sauce
Meat sauce
Butter Sauce
Meatballs & tomato sauce
Italian Sausage & tomato sauce

Step 1: Step 2:Chicken $5.50
Shrimp $7.50
Sausage $4.95
Broccoli $3.00

Mushrooms $3.00
Meatballs $1.50 (PER

BALL)

Get any Pasta with bread
and butter

Mon-Fri
11:00 AM to 4:00 pm

Lasagna $17.20
Layered pasta with meat sauce ricotta mozzarella ham parmigiano.

Fettuccine Alfredo $16.20
Tossed in a garlic cream sauce.

Baked Zitti $16.20
Penne pasta tossed with meat sauce parmigiano baked with
mozzarella.

House Salad or 
Side Caesar Salad $5.50



Menu

Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

C
hicken

Entreés

*Prices subject 
to changes without notice*

Penne Rústica

$19.20

Chicken roasted red peppers in a tomato cream sauce

Chicken Parmigiana
Breaded & Fried topped with smooth tomato sauce mozzarella
parmigiano

Chicken Marsala
Sautéed with mushrooms in a marsala wine sauce

Chicken Champagne
Dipped in egg sautéed with mushrooms in a champagne cream sauce

Chicken Piccata
Sautéed with mushrooms capers  black olives in a lemon sauce

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Stuffed with ham mozzarella in a pancetta cream sauce

Chicken Florentine
Stuffed with spinach sun-dried tomatoes mushrooms provolone in a
cream sauce

     Extra Marinara     
$1.50

  Extra Specialty sauce  
 $2.50

Chicken $5.50
Shrimp $7.50

 Sausage $4.95
 Broccoli $3.00

Mushrooms $3.00
 

 Substitute pasta for
Veggies for $5.50

 

Get any Pasta with bread
and butter

Mon-Fri
11:00  am to 4:00 pm

Chicken entreés

House Salad or 
Side Caesar Salad $5.50

All of our chicken entreés are served with pasta



Menu

Seafood
Entreés

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Seafood Delight Red or White
Shrimp calamari mussels & clams sauté choice of
Pomodoro sauce or White wine

Linguini Clams Red or White
Clams sautéed with garlic fresh parsley choice of
Pomodoro sauce or White wine

Lobster Ravioli
Topped with a crab meat and chop tomato cream sauce

Shrimp Armetta's

Shrimp Fradiavolo
Shrimp sautéed garlic white wine in a chopped tomato sauce
Choice of Mild or Spicy

Seafood Gnocchi
Sautéed shrimp lump crab meat in a tomato cream sauce
 with mozzarella

Baked Flounder
Filet layered with lump crab meat in a light cream sauce

Chicken $5.50
Shrimp $7.50
Sausage $4.95
Broccoli $3.00

Mushrooms $3.00
Substitute Pasta for Veggies for

$5.50
 

Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp in white wine garlic sauce over pasta

Extra marinara $1.50
Extra specialty sauce $2.50 Flamed vodka jumbo shrimp lump crab meat, sun-dried 

& fresh tomatoes in a cream sauce

House Salad or 
Side Caesar Salad $5.50

$23.20

$22.20

$23.20

$23.20

$22.20

$23.20

$23.20

$22.20

All our seafood entreés are served with pasta



 
 

STYLE
 

All Meat $25.20$21.20
Tomato sauce mozzarella
bacon ground beef pepperoni
sausage ham

Medium Large

Armetta's special 
Tomato sauce mozzarella
pepperoni mushrooms
sausage green peppers onions

Vegetarian (V)
Tomato sauce mozzarella
green peppers broccoli onions
mushrooms tomatoes

White (V) 
Mozzarella ricotta garlic

Margherita (V)
Tomato sauce fresh
mozzarella basil

Bruschetta (V)
Diced tomatoes red onions
fresh garlic our special
seasoning

$24.20$20.20

$24.20$20.20

$18.20$16.20

$17.20$14.20

$19.20$16.20

Menu

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Premium Toppings

Medium $4.50

$3.00

$5.50

Small

Chicken or Steak

Medium $1.60

$1.20

$1.80

Small

Extra Sauce

$25.20$21.20Half/Half specialty 

Large

Large

Pizza

NEW
YORK

$18.20

Small

$17.20

$17.20

$14.20

$13.70

$14.70

$18.20
Mix and Match our specialty
pizza



Menu
Pizza

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Large Cheese pizza 16 " $15.20

Extra cheese

Pepperoni
Sausage
Ground beef

Mushrooms
Green peppers

Banana peppers
Jalapeños
Pinapple

Fresh tomatoes

Medium Cheese pizza 12" $13.20

Premium Toppings

 Pizza Toppings
Medium

Medium $3.00 Large $4.00
$4.50

$3.00

$5.50

Bacon

Ham
Meatballs

Black olives
Onions

Fresh Basil

Ricotta
Feta

Broccoli
Spinach

Anchovies

Small $2.00

Small Cheese pizza 10" $11.00

Large
Build your pizza

Small

Chicken or Steak

Medium $1.60

$1.20

$1.80Large

Small

Extra Sauce

 
 

STYLE
 

NEW
YORK



Menu
Pizza

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Large Custom pizza 16 " $25.20

Extra cheese

Pepperoni
Sausage
Ground beef

Mushrooms
Green peppers

Banana peppers
Jalapeños
Pinapple

Fresh tomatoes

Medium Custom pizza 12" $21.20
Premium Toppings

 Until 6 Pizza Toppings

Medium
$4.00Medium $3.00

$4.50

$3.00

$5.50

Bacon

Ham
Meatballs

Black olives
Onions

Fresh Basil

Ricotta
Feta

Broccoli
Spinach

Anchovies

Large

Build your pizza

Small

Chicken or Steak

Medium $1.60

$1.20

$1.80Large

Small

Extra Sauce

Premium Toppings are no included

 
 

STYLE
 

NEW
YORK

Small Custom pizza 12" $18.20

Small$2.00 Large



Menu
Stuffed Pizza

Pepperoni roll $8.25
Stuffed with pepperoni mozzarella 
with a cup of sauce

Small Large

Sausage roll Mild or Hot
Stuffed with sausageg rilled green
peppers onions with a cup of sauce 

$8.25

Calzone
Stuffed with Ricotta Ham Mozzarella 
with a cup of sauce

$16.20

Add regular topping $1.40

$11.95

$2.50

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Premium Toppings

$3.00

$5.50

Small

Chicken or Steak

Large

Pizza Turnover
 Stuffed with Mozzarella and  tomato sauce  
 with a cup of sauce

$10.95

Add regular topping $1.40

$15.20

$2.50

Stromboli
Stuffed pepperoni mushrooms sausage
green peppers onions mozzarella pizza sauce

$25.20



Menu

  Extra for Cheeseburger
 

 Cheese     $1.00
  Bacon       $2.00
Extra meat  $5.00

K
ids M

enu

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Kids Meatball Plate (4) $5.00
with smooth tomato sauce grated parm cheese

Ravioli (4)

$9.25
with smooth tomato sauce

Kids Chicken Tenders &Fries (3)

$9.25

3 Pieces of chicken tenders with our fries honey mustard Sauce 

$9.50Create your own pasta 

Pick one:
Linguini
Spaghetti
Penne
Angel Hair
Fettuccine

Pick one:
Tomato sauce
Meat sauce
Meatballs with tomato sauce 
Alfredo Sauce
Butter sauce

Step 1: Step 2:

$9.25

Kids Cheese Burger & Fries
One patty grilled  with american cheese. Get it with lettuce
tomatoes  ketchup with side of Fries

Menu



Menu

Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

Chicken

Dressings

Sides

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Grilled Chicken

Shrimp

$1.50
5  grilled  shirmp

$5.50

1 Meatball

$7.50

$3.002 Meatballs

$4.503 Meatballs

$3.00Broccoli

$3.00Mushrooms
Steamed  Broccoli

Grilled Mushrooms

$4.95Italian Sausage
Sliced sausage

$5.50Veggie Medley
Steamed  broccoli, carrots and mushrooms

Ranch

Caesar

Honey Mustard

Blue Cheese

Italian

Sides $1.00

Hot Sauce
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For Online Oder :

New York Style Cheesecake
D

esserts
$7.00

Choice of raspberry or chocolate sauce

Tiramisu $8.00

$6.25

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Ladyfingers dipped in rum espresso layered with whipped
mascarpone sprinkled with cocoa

Cannoli
A pastry shell filled with sweet ricotta, topped with
candied orange peel.

$7.00Limoncello Cake
Alternating layers of sponge cake and lemon infused
mascarpone cream, decorated with Limoncello sauce.

$9.00Chocolate Lava Cake
Moist chocolate cake with a heart of creamy rich
chocolate

Seven Layer Cake Chocolate and
Hazelnut $7.00
Chocolate sponge layers filled with and dark chocolate
and dark chocolate mousse and hazelnut crunch



Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

Menu

B
everages

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Fountain Drinks

Sweet Tea Unsweet Tea Lemonade
Fruit Puch Birch Beer Dr. Pepper

Sprite Coke Diet
Milk (No Refill) Coffee (No Refill)

$3.25

Beers
$6.50

Budwiser Yuengling Michelob Ultra

Coors Light Miller Lite Budlight

Devil's Backbone Vienna Lager

Modelo

Moretti L' Authentica

Corona Stella Artois



Fauget Sushi

+123-456-7890 

For Online Oder :

Menu

B
everages

Red Wine
Frontera-Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot 187 ml $6.00

Bolla Chianti 187 ml $7.00

Da Vinci Chianti $22.00

*Prices subject 
to changes without

notice*

Nero D'avola $22.00

White Wine

Gallo Family White Zinfandel 187 ml $6.00

Gallo Family Pinot Grigio 187 ml $6.00
Gallo Family Chardonnay $6.00
Sauvignon Blanc $6.00
Moscato sparkling $7.00

 Copper Ridge Chardonnay $19.00

Copper Ridge Pinot Grigio $19.00

Copper Ridge White Zinfandel $19.00

Prosecco $7.00


